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Untitled
Current run (last updated Oct 27, 2023 4:57pm)

9 32 21 ™

Activities Participants Average responses  Average engagement

How are you feeling Response options Count Percentage
today? @21 660/
0

00089

Engagement
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the end of the day? vo
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In one word how would you
describe how you feel in the
past year?

In one word how would you

describe the overall MORALE

at PMC in the past year?

betters
d hgood
red

e

Untitled
Responses

Greatful. | | Stagnant | | Growth

Excited and overwhelmed | | Renewed
Optimistic | | Hopeful | | Stressed | | Ok
Challenged | | Better | | Change | | Hopeful
Grateful | | Hopeful | | Learning | | Tired
Challenged | | Hopefully | | Relieved | | Better
Stronger

Responses

Fair | | Scattered | | Improved || Ok
Improving | | Better | | Improved Better
Better | | Improving | | Varied | | Good

Improving | | Ok | | Fair

Complicated

Better | | Improving | | Improved | | Fair
Better | | Improved | | Low | | Good | | Fair
Better | | Good
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Engagement

22

Responses

Engagement

27

Responses
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In one word how would you
describe the culture at PMC?

hard dedicated q
wed SUPportive
cam N
ardworking
verse Collaborative ;g
oved  cari isjointed
supporting nwork

rust
frust
impr

vickings

Untitled
Responses

Disjointed | | Frusterated | | Frustrated
Disjointed | | Dedicated | | Hardworking
Hardworking | | Collaborative | | Dedicated
Hard working | | Caring | | varies | | Hardworking
Hardworking | | Supportive. | | Teamwork

Who designed and created the
PMC compass logo as part of a
competition at the Petersburg
High School in 2001?

Marlene Cushing
9%

Other than the elected
governing board what is the
only other official self-
governing body with its own
set of bylaws in our

healthcare facility?

Kind | | Hardworking | | Hardworking
Collaborative | | Supportive | | Team

Supporting | | Vickings | [ Improved | | A

Diverse | | Supportive | | Supportive

Response options Count Percentage
Marlene Cushing 2 9%
Grace Peterson 18 78%
Sue Paulson 1 4%
Matt Pawuk 1 4%
None of the above 1 4%

Responses

Medical staff

Medical staff

Medical staff

Med staff | | Med staff | | Home health

Med staff | | Foundation | | IT || Staff | | Medical
Medical Staff | | Medical staff | | Medicare

Medical staff | | Me staff | | Medical staff

Medical Staff | | Medical staff | | Medicalstaff | | T
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Engagement

29

Responses

Engagement

23

Responses

Engagement

21

Responses
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Have you experenced fecings Responses Upvotes Downvotes
of isolation or loneliness
- Not really 1 0 Engagement

Yes 1 0
Yes 1 0 :1-7
Yes 1 0 Responses
Yes 0 0
Yes 0 0
& 0 0
Not recently 0 0
Yes 0 0
No 0 0
Yes 0 0
Yes 0 0
Yes 0 0
Yes 0 0
No 0 0
Yes 0 0

Where did you grow up? Response options Count Percentage

4 _

Engagement

29 100% 29

Responses
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